

Water Main Replacement FY21:
Highway 350 Crossing from Pryor Road to Blue
Pkwy (#8018259)
Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of
Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of
09/28/2021 10:00 AM CDT

	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Wiedenmann Inc		TC Fuller Construction LLC		Linaweaver Construction		Beemer Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,952.00	\$20,952.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,323.00	\$16,323.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,782.00	\$15,782.00
3	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,323.00	\$16,323.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,076.00	\$6,076.00
4	Water Line Pipe - 12" PVC	Ln Ft	1529	\$95.00	\$145,255.00	\$100.00	\$152,900.00	\$89.00	\$136,081.00	\$110.00	\$168,190.00	\$140.00	\$214,060.00
5	Steel Casing	Ln Ft	150	\$165.00	\$24,750.00	\$1,030.00	\$154,500.00	\$880.00	\$132,000.00	\$1,060.00	\$159,000.00	\$891.00	\$133,650.00
6	Water Line Valve - 12" Butterfly	Ea	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,642.00	\$15,284.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
7	Air Release Valve	Ea	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,053.00	\$10,053.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	Pavement Repair	Sq Yd	40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$715.00	\$28,600.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
9	Curb and Gutter (all types)	Ln Ft	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$111.00	\$3,330.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00
10	Sidewalk - Concrete	Sq Yd	15	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$234.00	\$3,510.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$63.00	\$945.00
11	Sod	Sq Yd	118	\$9.00	\$1,062.00	\$13.00	\$1,534.00	\$11.00	\$1,298.00	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$15.00	\$1,770.00
12	Hydroseed	Ln Ft	1284	\$4.00	\$5,136.00	\$8.00	\$10,272.00	\$4.00	\$5,136.00	\$4.00	\$5,136.00	\$6.00	\$7,704.00
13	Bioswale Restoration	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,843.00	\$9,843.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
14	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
15	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Base Bid Total:				\$229,603.00		\$398,706.00		\$399,921.00		\$415,021.00		\$426,339.00

Timco Blasting & Coating	
Unit Price	Extension
REJECTED	